TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

PB0000365-00 SYSTEM (ZX290SL,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX290+41047701345A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

5

36401650000
36401600000
31790860000
31790870000
36401600001
52230312000
36401650000
36401600000
31790860000
52230314000
31790760000
31790720000

POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF (WITH TURBO)
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF
POWER TAKE OFF

e I e e e e e e e e

000003




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36400565010 | CASE 1
2 36400565020 | GEAR 1
3 36400235040 | SHAFT 1
4 36400565030 | GEAR 1
5 36400095040 | SHAFT 1
6 36400095050 | COLLAR 1
7 36400095100 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
8 36400095110 | PACKING 2
9 36400235050 | COVER (FRONT) 1
10 36400235060 | COVER (REAR) 1
11 36400235070 | PACKING 2
12 36400095090 | SHIM N
13 80500006305 | BEARING,BALL 2
14 36400095120 | BEARING 2
15 91206025005 | SEAL,OIL 1
16 36400095130 | WASHER 1
17 90101206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
18 80602110520 | RING,RITAINING 2 R52
19 90191210016 | BOLT 8 M10X16
20 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 14 10
21 90191208030 | BOLT 4 M8X30
22 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
23 36400135120 | COUPLING 1
24 36400135100 | KEY 1
25 36400135150 | NUT 1 M4X1.5
26 36400135160 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
27 36400135090 | WASHER 1
30 36400075140 | COVER (1) 1
31 90193210025 | BOLT 3 M10X25
32 36400195030 | BOLT,STUD 3
33 90267201000 | NUT 3 M10
35 31790670100 | SUPPORT 1
36 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36400560000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
100 31790730000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000008



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 36401165010 | CASE 1
2 36401135060 | GEAR (TO) 1
3 36401165020 | SHAFT 1
4 36401125040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36401125050 | SHIFTER SET 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM 1
10 36401135070 | COLLAR 1
11 80500006903 | BEARING,BALL 1
12 36401125080 | BEARING,ROLLER 2
13 36401125090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
14 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
15 36401165030 | NUT 1
16 36401165040 | WASHER 1
17 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
18 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
19 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
20 36400135120 | COUPLING 1
21 36400135100 | KEY 1
22 36401165050 | NUT 1 M14X1.5
23 36400135080 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
24 36400135090 | WASHER 1
26 36401125120 | PACKING (CASE) 1
27 90191210100 | BOLT 1 M10X100
28 90191210090 | BOLT 1 M10X90
29 90191210030 | BOLT 2 M10X30
30 36400095150 | BOLT,STUD 1 M10X1.25/1.5X43
31 36401125140 | BOLT 1
32 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
33 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
34 31790880100 | SUPPORT 1
35 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36401160000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
100 31790900000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000013



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (
1 36401655010 | CASE,GEAR 1
3 52230312180 | BOLT (WITH WASHER) 8 M8X1.25
4 52230312160 | WASHER,SPRING 1
5 52230308050 | COVER (CASE) 1
6 80500006305 | BEARING,BALL 2
7 52230312021 | SHAFT (OUTPUT) 1
8 36401595020 | COLLAR (THRUST) 1
9 52230312140 | ROD (SHAFT) 1
10 52230312030 | SEAL,OIL 1
1 52230308100 | SHAFT (IDLE) 1
13 52230312190 | COVER (UPPER) 1
14 52230312200 | PACKING (COVER) 1
15 52230308130 | PIN,SPRING 1 4X24
16 36401595030 | ARM (SHAFT) 1
17 52230312220 | SLEEVE 1
18 52230308170 | PLUG (SHAFT) 1
19 52230312051 | SEAL,OIL 1
20 52230312120 | BOLT,STUD 2
21 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
22 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
23 52230312290 | GEAR ASSY 1
27 52230312250 | GEAR 1
28 52230312230 | BOLT (WITH WASHER) 4 M8X1.25
29 52230312090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 2
30 52230312280 | BOLT 4 M8X1.25
31 52230312270 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 M8X1.25
32 52230308160 | SPRING (LOCK) 1
33 52230312150 | PIN (LOCK) 1
34 52230307020 | COUPLING 1
35 52230312260 | PIN,SPRING 1
36 52230312060 | ADAPTER 1
50 36401659510 | POWER TAKE OFF (WITHOUT COUPLING) 1
100 36401650000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000018



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36401725010 | CASE 1
2 36401725020 | GEAR 1
3 36401725030 | SHAFT 1
4 36400095040 | SHAFT 1
5 36400095050 | COLLAR 1
6 36401725040 | GEAR 1
7 36400095100 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
8 36400095120 | BEARING 2
9 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
10 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
11 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
12 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
13 36400095090 | SHIM N
14 90101206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12
15 36400095130 | WASHER 1
16 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8X14
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
18 36400095110 | PACKING 1
19 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
20 80602110520 | RING,RITAINING 2 R52
22 36400055070 | PACKING 1
23 36400195030 | BOLT,STUD 4
24 90267201000 | NUT 4 M10
25 90193210025 | BOLT 2 M10X25
26 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
27 36401725070 | SUPPORT (PUMP) 1
28 36401725080 | BOLT 2 M10X35
30 31791100100 | SUPPORT 1
31 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36401730000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1
100 31791110000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000023



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36401885010 | CASE 1
2 36401885020 | GEAR 1
3 36402515010 | SHAFT 1
4 36401885030 | GEAR 1
5 36400415050 | SHAFT 1
6 36400675030 | COLLAR 1
7 36401725050 | SHIFTER ASSY 1
8 36400095110 | PACKING 1
9 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
10 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
11 36400095090 | SHIM N
12 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
13 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
14 91001102100 | O-RING 1 1A P21
15 90710006200 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X20
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
19 36400135070 | BEARING 2
20 80602110620 | RING,RITAINING 2 R62
22 36401885040 | PACKING 1
23 36400095150 | BOLT,STUD 2 M10X1.25/1.5X43
24 90191210030 | BOLT 6 M10X30
25 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
26 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
27 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
28 31790670100 | SUPPORT 1
50 36402510000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
100 31792480000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000028



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 36401420000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1 00001
2 31790990100 | SUPPORT 1
50 31790990000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000033




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PB1030209-01 POWER TAKE OFF

100 —

10

15.17
28

1

144,17 12 9
| 1
o
—
H H
— P
13

22

16.18

25,26

23.24
25




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PB1030222-00 POWER TAKE OFF

9
| 1718 7
| 15 — 1
11§\ 10
‘l__...-———12
l 2 — | o er—
' " L
100— R
| — 13
| W | "“"---_____4
— 3
51 — ——14
|
| 5 1618 6

2127 2227 20 28




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PB1030228-00 POWER TAKE OFF

2 18,20 8 3 12

7

19,20 27

— 50

100 —




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PB1030235-01 POWER TAKE OFF

17 , 18 15 7 9

12

=TI

100 —| = = R

24 25 26 , 27

[ _ 23, 27

L 60 —

o
O
O




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PB1380332-03 POWER SUPPLY (100V POWER SOURCE/1500W)

A
B N 1)
44 1 I‘11 41/ - L
A BTG o p Sl gt ﬁ

RTINS P \

Clbed | ]

. rﬁt\ s

41 42 45 \\\MZE’#”,
[ AR 2 con—s-muin] / I ’

NIEROBA

rRREESHN
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO.1

b « XBEROPA




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N¢
1 42474201000 | BLOCK 4 355X355,H=80
10 31506350000 | BLOCK (4 PIECE SET:PLATE,355X355,H=80) 1

000062



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

PC1030301-03 CYLINDER,JACK (REAR OUTRIGGER)

4

\

A

4

|,\m
@@

“Tg

[T 11
’
""hu

3 - 21

O

O

M1 N=GB&




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PC5570231-00 COVER ASSY (SWITCH PANEL)

¥ RIABRGEERAICRRLTEY, BRELSBREBERTVET,

NOTESTHE ABOVE FIGURE 15 FOCR REFERENCE AND MAY DIFFER
FROM THE ACTUAL APPEARANCE OF YOUR MACHINE.



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PD5120001-00 DETECTOR ASSY,MOMENT

100




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PE5021233-03 ELEC.ASSY

ZX290 , 260D RFE ZX260DRE TR 29
13 20 ZX290 ., 2600843 R 20
! = — e [-] - — £ o
—=-7% =ﬁ__ e sp [ 4
: Forrm—

I
= W e i S

Fy—pA TN TORE ' e

) 7. " HH ill_
3 I,w"" == =L 7 o === | £ . A'E“ ] ”
"I ’K\ ‘ o‘,D'/_\OS\ CN61 "". I 1 { ]

‘ - ‘ ‘o f o o '-}‘,' R | .
N T - LS o o }:z::I I ‘K". fflf/ - —'q
§, o ‘ "\ %) o K i \ - ,-—fé,!
' .7 . - p e _.:? "n—! /'W \ | i

0 *. o I = \ =l TR _.J,.-_:'_"_. g
Les

EORR NTORS 20 ZX290 4 260 0RE IR
ZX290 , 2600843 FR 19,20

fHfsoon g 2
T 20 | q
. : ZX300sL0
LA ~E \Reutx
N e e
HI _ £
30 18,20 18.20 16.17 18,20 18420 30

GROUND I \ AR
ZX290, 260084 BTR

!
—--—I‘ 18,20

T

N
HNERORA L E



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PE5021331-00 ELEC.ASSY

NLEVASSY (WY EAXORPIARIVIF)
ELEC.ASSY

BEENIN

¥ BEXB2H% ERZH ]
1 N EVASSY ELEC.ASSY |NE®

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE Y.
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PE5021336-00 ELEC.ASSY (POST/HEAD BULB)

NEE#ORE (ZX200%K<)

< U

N##DRS (ZX25004)




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PE5021342-00 ELEC.ASSY

(ZX250 , 260) (ZX290) {(ZX300,360)



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Se
1 (***********) ELEC'ASSY 1
1

2 (Frxxxasiik) | ROLLER ASSY (FOR OVER-UNWINDING DETECTOR)
3 (***********) INDICATOR ASSY

000098




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PE5021401-00 ELEC.ASSY

B =N 2o
] /,
B,
_/ WA
[E—

ZX300/360SL i oRe

CNAZA /N

——

CN16& r_:_[ T (:) !

CN16B
=T CNASA
1 i FT cNe2
CN16A 1 Y] [
CN1& L I:II Ty CN1O1A
1
- |ML4" CN102A
™y Uil
- gpli |
o/ i
I

il
L '|____HJ

ZX300/360SLEADRE

ZX300/360SL o#e

-/

i

3 ;/

.r
3ok 8 ./
Y

5,10
i1 %:.
1 ,"‘ 1

O

é 5,10

ZX300/360SLoRe




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PF1010224-02 WINCH

200

| R

A\

1 3 13 54,82 66 4 5 16 18

85 84 87 83

A

11

69 40 41 90

9 65 14 6 60

36,37 51 52 54 53




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PF1080288-00 SUPPORT




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
1 37001500000 | BOLT 1
2 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
3 90303101201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12
4 90172110028 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M10X28
5 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
6 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 10
7 36072620000 | WINCH (HARTYS) 1
8 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 2
9 31310610500 | BREATHER,AIR 1
10 90172108025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X25
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
12 36663100000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (WINCH) 1
13 91001206000 | O-RING 1 1A G60
14 37000137550 | PIN 1
15 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
16 37000306110 | SPACER 1 L=16 TO 16.5
17 31310391000 | COVER 1
18 31311240100 | DRUM,WINCH (HARTYS) 1
31311240300 | DRUM,WINCH (Y.G.TEC) 1
19 37002600190 | WEDGE 1 8
20 37000306550 | SPACER 1 L=18
21 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
22 31311210200 | PLATE 1
23 31311210301 | SPACER 4 L=6
24 31311250200 | PLATE 3 T=1

000117



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PH5031204-00 HARNESS




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PH5033590-00 HARNESS




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PH5033870-00 HARNESS

T
|
CN136B CN136A
|
1]
I
CN137B s CN137A
|
CN139
CN141
|




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PH5034114-00 HARNESS

10

CNY

{CNBS)

{CNBT

{CN72D




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PH5034359-00 HARNESS

100
- - - - - ] - - -
I
' 1 1
CN118 CN119 CNI20 g/
CNBS  CNB8  CN&O
‘I L Ll L 3L T L T )
3 [fs ] ] == == rves
! [ [ 0
cN1B8
-
m_/ - -
el
[} (=[]
cNlg
1
CN438 1
1
——
1 yespuses
cN101BEEE] -
L P
CN4ZB f“r
0 -t
1 L)
5 / e
CNB3Z 3T
e —
Lt Y CN74 CN74
CNI‘E @
! CNGS
()
CN49E CN1024A
i CN16  cy1o1a cNg2
CN74

cNl 1d)




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

P11010152-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (WINCH)

50

e :SEAL KIT KEY NO.40




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX290+41047701345A+FRAME+Parts

TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
P11280051-00 VALVE,PILOT CHECK

_ _ _ l _
| /\ | / \I
Pl
 H e ’
(SRl T




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
P15200001-00 INDICATOR

100




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PJ5140001-00 JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PL1010734-01 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (POWER SUPPLY)

8 —
[(_ w*
N ||
O
Lo N2
]
-i L T
CH > ::
I -L._gfzzl



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PL5020225-00 LAMP ASSY (POST/24V-60W)

Sv7" ASSY (K R L/24V-60W)
LAMP ASSY (POST/24V-60W)

R FRfFIEAT
TUTHM . 24V-60W

%9 BABEH RELH L L1
2 ndEASSY ELEC.ASSY |4 Z}#
3 [m1erassy ELEC,ASSY |X° R 8 (~w }” BEOW)

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE Y.
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PL5190008-00 LEVER ASSY

!/ /




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PM5150697-01 MODIFICATION ASSY (PLANKING CASE:FOR WHEEL BASE)

10

/

MEERE i

9 A

KEY NO,1~NO,10@tw FNO,BNC, 100 TF,
THE NO.OF THE KEY SET OF NO,1 TO NO,10 IS NO, 100 ,




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PN1014687-03 ELEC. ASSY (UPPERIWORKING LAMP)

17

p='o-]

B RIARIEZACEKLTEY, BRESRIEMEREVET,

NOTE:THE ABOVE FIGURE 1S FOR REFERENCE AND MAY DIFFER
FROM THE ACTUAL APPEARANCE OF YOQUR MACHINE.



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PN5012017-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (KNOB:U-LAYOUT)

I

e
‘lr- i
IO

\I II|I [RRERT]
_/

————AHHIIII1]

100

®

-
é’
WOV

PSEDEL
POO®E®




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PN5012051-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (FRAME:U-LAYOUT)

2-A7" L-FASSY (FL—-aUYPASLY)
NAME PLATE ASSY (FRAMEIU-LAYQUT)

%5 BXBEH ERER a%

1 X=47" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY 4T UREY (SL)
4 |%-A7" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY &5 hEHER | #8

5 |#-a7" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY T o8k kA

6 [%-47" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY O/RERRRS

7 |%-a7* L-FASSY |[NAME PLATE ASSY ENETRERE

8 |%-47" L-FASSY |NAME PLATE ASSY ATRE SLZvu¥

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PN5012122-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

1

/

T-beJov 1v9-0vIEEH |




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PN5012165-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (JSAS)

ZX2B0 ,ZX260,ZX290
ZX300 ,ZX360
ZsS500, 28580

ZX500

AZ T

1

/

JCAS2209-2018
TRUE 5> 2D L—2
AARNRREOER| BR

BERars s/
EEEHIIIIIITIII]
No.kBkkkddk

COAF» h—b, B L—BAOKTERT,
LECAEORECELTRY LEBDTY,

—REERA XS - R




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PN5012194-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (NETIS/S-SIZE)

o — 3 bl m [ ((::\\

/ N ::::C ﬁ
/ \ _
a'\\ .




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PN5012296-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

1

/

ERfE craasTaEm)




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PO1015028-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (FRAME SERIAL NO.)

ALtk
BCOM END
1 1
— N
~— ___/'m\ y“'ﬁ\___ o
] LU e o | ,@; "
3 -- -- EE-A % == - =




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PO5080311-01 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (JACK,SWING)




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PO5290101-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/POWER PACKAGE)

FIRUE ASSY U¥ (H4F0vF/ N 0-n wi5-3")
OQUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR (ROTARY/POWER PACKAGE)

%5 BERER EREW "%
2 | A AE »5 0¥ ¥ ¥P% (PIPING,REAR JACK

3 |[ntevassy ELEC,ASSY A DN -V R RS
4 |2-87" L-FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY

21 | THRUS 0¥ OUTRIGGER,REAR BER

22 |owsassY {V¥FohUN"} |LOCK ASSY

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE T,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PP5150047-00 PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER (U)

N —UASSY ,TY I¥ (F/9rP5ET av/UIY)
PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER (U}

A

BXWEN

ABER

"

N —wASSY 34 2y

PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER

ENNS o

X=A7" = FASSY

NAME PLATE ASSY

REREE (VEENE)

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PP5300023-00 POST ASSY




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
2 37000912810 | JOINT 1
3 31641050100 | JOINT 1
4 36671630000 | JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL 1
5 37000932150 | JOINT 1 S,G3/8-G3/8
6 37000924860 | JOINT 1
7 37012409650 | HOSE 1 L=2250
8 37002512880 | HOSE 1 L=2500
9 90191208030 | BOLT 3 M8X30
10 90201200800 | NUT 3 M8
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
12 80400160205 | JOINT (WITH 0-RING) 1
13 80400160182 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
14 91803930440 | CLIP 2 32-45
15 91002801800 | O-RING 7 1B P18
17 80400160131 | JOINT 1
18 91810150020 | FASTENER 4 L=488
21 31734222100 | PLATE 1
22 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
23 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
26 82100001413 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-15BK
27 42882090100 | JOINT 1 L,G1/2-G1/2
28 80481104046 | JOINT 1
29 37012409600 | HOSE 1 L=2100
30 37002457350 | HOSE 1 L=2360
31 90186208025 | BOLT,FLANGE 6 M8X25
32 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 6 M8
33 91860100022 | CLAMP 4 KCR-W22
34 91860100040 | CLAMP 4 KCR-W40
35 82100002535 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-29BK
37 91810160010 | HOLDER 1
38 91810130270 | FASTENER 4
51 36671635010 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
52 36671635020 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
202 36638550000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000245



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PP6160004-02 PIPING ASSY,GREASE

[~~~

:[H!\

5 3,4 2
TM-25Z7-40B4 TM-B0Z—-6 (STD/SL) OBée




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

PS5500016-00 SWING ASSY

7,8

51

15
16
17

T 18

]

19

JHE=

—— 21

N

22

23
10




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

PS5540019-00 SWITCH (S/W 2PC'S)

iy




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PV1050013-02 CYLINDER,ACCELERATOR

100

16,17




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PV5060054-00 VALVE ASSY,CONTROL

100

30 31
Y 9 10 13 12 — 61

27 26 25 8 11 14 15 16 17




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
8 91001100600 | O-RING 1 1A P6
9 36743055010 | SCRAPER 1

10 91001101800 | O-RING 1 1A P18
11 36637805090 | RING,RETAINING 1
13 36743055020 | SPRING 1
14 91001001600 | O-RING 3 1A S16
15 36743055030 | COVER 3
16 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 10 M4X10
19 36740745160 | CHOKE 1
20 36646875150 | ORIFICE 1 M3
21 91002800700 | O-RING 2 1B P7
26 36647175100 | SEAT,SPRING 1
27 12635101140 | SPRING 1
28 36743055060 | SPRING 1
29 36743185150 | SCREW (ADJUST) 1
30 12635101130 | SCREW (ADJUSTING) 1
31 11629431040 | PACKING 4
32 36646575090 | NUT 2
33 36630195030 | NUT,CAP 2
34 36647055160 | SEAT,SPRING 2
35 36635735130 | SPRING (A) 2
36 36635735140 | SPRING (B) 2
37 36645405030 | O-RING 2
38 36646865170 | ROD,PUSH 2 8
39 36645495240 | SOLENOID ASSY 1
40 36743055070 | SOLENOID ASSY 1
41 91001102200 | O-RING 1 1A P22
43 36740745170 | SPRING 1
44 36740745180 | SPRING 1
45 91002802100 | O-RING 1 1B P21
46 16623320390 | TUBE (SEAL) 2
47 36743055090 | TUBE 1
100 36743180101 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 1

000274



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R«
174 36646265090 | SPRING (B) 1
175 36646265080 | SPRING (A) 1
176 36645615210 | PLUG 1 24
177 80316030060 | PLUG 1 PT3/8
180 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4
300 36743380000 | VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL 1

000277



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME
PW5060111-00 WINCH ASSY (SELF,2.5TONX1:FULL-RADIO CONTROL)

D4 »FASSY (BENT7,2.DF2X1 1703527 32)
WINCH ASSY (SELF,2.B5TONX1{FULL-RADIO CONTROL)

%8 BABRER EELK a%

1 Y9/ hASSY , 04 UF MOUNT ASSY,WINCH 704 ST AR

2 A7 ASSY VEI VALVE ASSY,REMOTE CONTROL ZUREN" W7 () =R
3 n{HvASSY PIPING ASSY Fyl—F-n" -n" LI E

4 | AfAVASSY (94 0¥ PIPING ASSY,WINCH ENTOA FB

5 |®=47" L-}FASSY NAME PLATE ASSY BI04 VFEE (WS, /7))

10 |3~ (ASSY,Vo#A" M7 |OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE FPYU=F=N =" N7 8

12 [~revASSY ELEC.ASSY oA w78

14 | nfEVASSY ELEC.ASSY Fel—F-—A —N NT &

ARAREESCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

PY2000290-02 OPTION UNIT,2 (COMMON)

#A7° 3vazWk,2 (F3999)
OPTION UNIT,2 (COMMON)
5 BXBLER ABLH =
1 IYIASSY HOOK ASSY BRIay
2 |4 4+ ASSY GUIDE ASSY ESRPL (WR7v54)
3 |ow2assy HOOK ASSY ovkust Ivh
4 7' 02 BLOCK 28t~ b BE (O355%180)
5 |7 ovs BLOCK 48ty b EEK Q355X t180)
6 FIS-Z0T 2 g STOPPER,.TIRE HRPR
7 | v sd4¥bASSY EATI-A JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL Y-k A% - bEHRT" T
8 |worrASSY v 547 34} MOUNT ASSY H—k" AR -}
9 |A p-u7 54 POWER SUPPLY AC1OOVREREL (1500W)
10 |»" -DASSY, 5% 2> PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER|EMESY" 1v
11 |~ =9ASSY, 3% J¥ PARTS ASSY,RADIO CONTROLLER|BEM¥ESY" 3» (UHENE)
12 | b4y 2ASSY MODIFICATION ASSY HEAL (R —n" —2MREE) O355X 1 80%KER)
13 | ¥% -+ SUPPORT FRAL, KBRRLSE BENEEOWAERS—WAF-RUBRIIER
14 | #% - SUPPORT NEAL, XBRRLSE BEMEXOBEFHER 5 -8
15 | h4w BASSY MODIFICATION ASSY AR (Uvd—n" —nu2® BEA)  [O355X 180%EE)
16 |~ DRUFP-—3" ¥ BATTERY CHARGER R=MRERE (=7 IAXTRBES)
17 |F° 4529, 4Y-#" 1 94} |DETECTOR,DISORDERLY WIND AMPBiLo-2
18 |#-7" nASSY CABLE ASSY S Jy7HFFA=VIBRA EAN-2RZ 2m) (33 J0EER0H)
19 ([~ -wASSY,UEI™ PARTS ASSY.REMOTE CONTROL ZXBUEdIY
20 | & vhR AB—AE BOX s STOWING YEI XA WHR
21 | woFASSY {7oEM MOUNT ASSY AHZXH” N FRFIVY vavho-
22 A~ JASSY,VoHnt A7 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE URERZEREY | SRR
23 | 37" ASSY LAMP ASSY AOF UDOWT —AfERT
24 |37 ASSY LAMF ASSY Ay k° BEOWK' X HMERY
25 |5u7" ASSY LAMP ASSY LED20WTY" — AfERIT
26 |37 ASSY LAMP ASSY wxums >
27 |37 ASSY LAMF ASSY LED20WA" Z MMEST

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No

N=a2~NORRWON -

NN

31351381103
36120740000
91810130250
82108501340
90186206010
91850700101
31659171100
37002227560

HARNESS

TRANSMITTER ASSY,SIGNAL (ASSY ONLY)
FASTENER

SWITCH

BOLT,FLANGE

CLAMP

COVER

PLATE,NAME (BLACK)

CONWOWO-=-0

M6X10
L=208

D=16

000290



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

100

31506041000

BOX,0PERATION

1

000295



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seria
1 37000163600 | PIN 1
2 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
3 31616034000 | CASE,OUTER 1 L=1537
4 31611592000 | CASE,INNER 1
5 (FrHxwsxss) 1 OUTRIGGER ASSY (MIN.1149) 1
6 37000112060 | PIN 1
7 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 R30
8 37000112070 | PIN 1
9 31611594000 | FLOAT ASSY 1
10 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 T=3.0
11 31200030530 | PLATE 1
12 90191210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
13 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
14 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
15 31614060110 | COVER 1
16 31611300600 | PLATE,NAME (YELLOW) 2
17 31615754100 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE) 2
18 (rrxxxxe) | OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1
19 50822014000 | PLATE 1
20 37001400200 | SPRING 1
21 37002240310 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
22 37000150360 | PIN 1
23 80601110150 | RING,RITAINING 2 15
24 37000310360 | SPACER 1 L=15
25 31620582020 | BEARING,BALL (KOYO) 1
26 90171110020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
27 31615754200 | PLATE,NAME (RED) 2
47 31621963200 | SUPPORT 1
62 31610175010 | TRUNNION 1
75 31615912500 | SUPPORT 1
80 31616049510 | SUPPORT 1
100 31616030201 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (LEFT,CYLINDER:MIN.1149) 1

000300



TM-ZX290 41047701345A FRAME

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa

3 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
4 37000924350 | FITTING 4
5 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11

10 80491002020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 4

11 91810130240 | FASTENER 6

12 82100002039 | CLAMP 4

13 90240200800 | NUT,CAP 8 M8

14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8

15 37000600920 | CLAMP 2 L=90

16 31671433000 | SUPPORT 2

17 31671434000 | SUPPORT 2

18 90180208012 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M8X12

41 37002406530 | HOSE (TWIN) 2 L=3050

42 80491002020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 4

43 31644591450 | JOINT 2

44 31671601101 | HARNESS 2 00(

45 91810130240 | FASTENER 14

46 31648501300 | CLAMP 2

61 91002801100 | O-RING 8 1B P11

000305



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZX290+41047701345A+FRAME+Parts

